

Package No - RRSMP/24-25-Bagaha-2/01

Munna Kumar Jaiswal

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Rate - 0.01% Below s/R

Bagaha-2

DIVISION

Bhitaha.

SUB-DIVISION

L029 - Khairatola to Sant pathi (VR 13)
Agreement No - 01 CHBD/MMUSUY/2025-2026

Measurement Book

MMUSUY - RRSMP

-549

Abstract of cost and Final Bill

35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/W:- Construction of road for 1000"					
Long Khari Tola To Saitpatti (VRB)					
Agency:- M. N. K. Jaiswal					
Package:- RRSHP/2024-25-Baghera-02/01					
Agreement:- OCHBD/HH/CSUY/2025-2026					
Date of commencement:- 08/05/2024					
Date of completion:- 02/05/2026					
Actual date of completion:-					

(01)	Clearing and grubbing				
	Road Lateral - do - do				
	of side P (02)/TMB = 0.16666				
	CR 7324 @ 70/m ³ = CR 33694 = 0				

(02)	Construction of Sub-grade				
(02)	and Further shoulder 15				
	do - do -				
	of side P (03)/TMB = 42.1243				
	CR 251.420/m ³ = CR 105898 = 0				

(03)	Construction of GSI by				
(03)	Proving road and road				
	do - do -				
	of side P (03)/TMB = 14.3943				
	CR 3170.100/m ³ = CR 44936 = 0				

CR 189528 = 0

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) (22) S/P/Placing H/C/D bars					
Qty wide P(25)/TMB = 1.031 MT					
@ Rs 63079.530/MT				= Rs	65035 = 00
(11) (23) Providing RCC for cutoff					
coll do do					
Qty wide P(25)/TMB = 2.25 MB					
@ Rs 8608.770/MB				= Rs	19550 = 00
(12) (30) Providing H/S RCC for					
sub structure do do					
Qty wide P(25)/TMB = 9.75 MB					
@ Rs 9437.140/MB				= Rs	92012 = 00
(12) (23) Providing H/S for sub-					
structure do do					
Qty wide P(25)/TMB = 21.57 MB					
@ Rs 8608.770/MB				= Rs	187417 = 00
(13) (31) Providing weep holes do do					
Qty wide P(25)/TMB = 36 Nos					
@ Rs 261.00/MT				= Rs	9396 = 00
(14) (23) S/P/Placing H/C/D					
bars do do					
Qty wide P(25)/TMB = 0.404 MT					
@ Rs 63079.530/MT				= Rs	25484 = 00
COR 4137511 = 00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BPR 4137511-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) (35) Paving and laying Rec					
Hrs on S. Rec - some do do -					
Qty of P(26)/MB = 4.40 MB					
@ Rs 9437.140/MB = Rs 41523 = 00					
(13) (37) Construction of R/c paving					
Hrs grade do - do -					
Qty of P(26)/MB = 5 MB					
@ Rs 9449.710/MB = Rs 47249 = 00					
(14) (38) Drainage Spout do do -					
Qty of P(26)/MB = 4 MB					
@ Rs 959.330/MB = Rs 3837 = 00					

(15) (39) Paving and laying concrete					
Concrete do - do -					
Qty of P(26)/MB = 1.03 MB					
@ Rs 14353.84/MB = Rs 14791 = 00					
(16) (34) Paving and laying of					
Filter media do do -					
Qty of P(26)/MB = 20.26 MB					
@ Rs 5146.41/MB = Rs 104266 = 00					
(17) (33) Backfilling behind					
At the original R/c wall do do -					
Qty of P(26)/MB = 31.33 MB					
@ Rs 4655.410/MB = Rs 145885 = 00					

COR 4495062-00

Continuation

BFR 4495062 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>18)</u> (18) Construction of sub-grade					1102.552 = 0
not providing shoulders do					
Dy wide P(27)/MB = 820.80 m ²					
@ Rs 250.420/m ³ = Rs 206365 = 0					
<u>19)</u> (19) Construction of GSB by					
Providing well grade Material					
do - do -					
Dy wide P(27)/MB = 33.32 m ²					
@ Rs 3470.180/m ³ = Rs 115626 = 0					
<u>20)</u> (20) Providing base and					
providing construction					
Stone Aggregate (WBM-D)					
Dy wide P(27)/MB = 56.66 m ²					
@ Rs 6455.810/m ³ = Rs 3,65,786 = 0					
<u>21)</u> (21) Providing Applying Prime					
coat with Bitumen Primer					
Sum (SS1) do - do -					
Dy wide P(27)/MB = 468.40 m ²					
@ Rs 55.710/m ² = Rs 26095 = 0					
<u>22)</u> (22) Providing Applying Base					
coat with Bitumen Primer					
(RS1) do - do -					
Dy wide P(27)/MB = 5907.50 m ²					
@ Rs 19.150/m ² = Rs 1,13,129 = 0					
Corr 53,22,063 = 0					

BFRs 53,22,063=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>(23)</u> or Providing and laying bitumen on Macadam do-do					
Qty. $\frac{P(23)}{TMB} = 290.36 m^2$					
@ Rs 12892.66/m ²					= Rs 3807976=00
<u>(24)</u> (or) Providing Laying Pack Coat with concrete (RS1) do-do					
Qty. $\frac{P(24)}{TMB} = 6237.5 m^2$					
@ Rs 19.150/m ²					= Rs 119440=00
<u>(25)</u> (or) Providing and Laying smooth dense bitumen					
Concrete do-do					
Qty. $\frac{P(25)}{TMB} = 156.04 m^2$					
@ Rs 15596.550/m ²					= Rs 2433218=00
<u>(26)</u> (or) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) do-do					
Qty. $\frac{P(26)}{TMB} = 60.48 m^2$					
@ Rs 235.610/m ²					= Rs 14250=00
<u>(27)</u> (or) Painting two coats including Primer coat before filling the surface do-do					
Qty. $\frac{P(27)}{TMB} = 60.48 m^2$					
@ Rs 130.520/m ²					= Rs 7894=00
					Cost 1,17,04,849=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BFR_k 117,04,849 = 100

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) (10) Road Marking with hot Applied Thermoplastic compound do - do -					
Qty vide P(29)/M.B = 3.12 m ²					
@ Rs 600.870/m ² = Rs 203071 = 00					
(29) (19) Road Marking with hot Applied Thermoplastic compound do - do -					
Qty vide P(29)/M.B = 136 m ²					
@ Rs 756.980/m ² = Rs 102949 = 00					
(30) (22) 1 km stone mix					
Qty vide P(29)/M.B = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 3168.590/Hr = Rs 950620					
(31) (43) 200 M to stone mix					
Qty vide P(29)/M.B = 10 m ²					
@ Rs 830.360/m ² = Rs 8310 = 00					
(32) (44) 600 MM equilateral Triangle Retro-reflectorised Traffic sign do - do -					
Qty vide P(29)/M.B = 9 Nos					
@ Rs 4456.790/Nos = Rs 40111					

GRAND TOTAL 2060796 = 00

$$\text{CR } 1,20,68,796 = \infty$$

BPR 1,20,68,796=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33) (15) 600 MM Circular Traffic					
sign do - do -					
Qty vide P(30) / M.B. = 5 Nos					
@ Rs 4408.640 / No = Rs 22043.20					
(34) (16) 600 MM x 450 MM rectangular					
Traffic sign do - do -					
Qty vide P(30) / M.B. = 9 Nos					
@ Rs 4264.870 / No = Rs 38385.50					
(35) (17) Planting of Tree by the					
Road side do - do -					
Qty vide P(30) / M.B. = 32 Nos					

@ Rs 812.740 / No = Rs 25195.20					
(36) (18) Providing and fixing					
Logo Projected do - do -					
Qty vide P(30) / M.B. = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 12806.220 / No = Rs 51225.20					
					= Rs 12205644=00
Add 1% L.Cess (38) =					= Rs 122056=00
Add S. Fee P(30) =					= Rs 27431=00
Add S. Fee P(31) =					= Rs 68356=00
					= Rs 12423487=00
Add 18% GST P(31) =					= Rs 2236228=00
					= Rs 14659715=00
Less 0.01% Deduction P(31) =					= Rs 1466=00
					= Rs 14658249=00

Continuation